Clifford Township Planning Commission Meeting Minutes

January 3, 2023

- **I.** Attendees: Due to extenuating circumstances among the Planning Commission members including COVID cases and other issues the January 2023 Planning Commission meeting was canceled.
- II. Open issues: None
- III. New business: None
- **IV. Next Meeting:** The next meeting of the Planning Commission is scheduled for February 14, 2023, at 6 pm in the Community Center.

Sally Roberts Sally Roberts

Sany Roberts Secretary Clifford Township Planning Commission